
 
 
 

 

 

2019 – 2020 Calendar 

August 26   Monday   Staff Meeting, K-100, 9:00 (required)  

August 27  Tuesday   Teacher Workday (required) 

August 28/29  Wednesday/Thursday Orientation Days and Workdays 

August 30  Friday    School closed 

September 2  Monday   Holiday (Labor Day) 

September 3  Tuesday   First Full Day of School 

(ALL infants, toddlers and twos dismiss at 11:00 the first week of school.)  

September 26  Thursday   Parent Visitation,  7:00-8:00 p.m. 

Oct. 31/Nov. 1  Thursday/Friday  Staff Retreat (no students) 

November 11  Monday   Holiday (Veteran’s Day)  

November 27 - 29 Wednesday - Friday  Thanksgiving Holidays  

December 18  Wednesday   Christmas Chapel, 11:30 (all classes dismiss at noon; last 

 Official day of school for 2019) 

January 6  Monday   Students Return 

January 15  Wednesday   Conference Day (except ALL Tuesday/Thursday classes) 

January 16  Thursday   Conference Day (ALL Tuesday/Thursday classes only) 

January 20  Monday   Holiday (Martin Luther King, Jr. Day) 

January 21  Tuesday   2020-2021 registration begins (ends at 1:30 on January 24) 

February 17  Monday   Holiday (President’s Day)  

February 18  Tuesday   Holiday (potential make-up day if more than 6 days are missed) 

March 9  Monday   Teacher Workday  

April 6 - 10  Monday - Friday  Spring Break  

April 13  Monday   Teacher Workday (CPR/First Aid)  

May 20   Wednesday   Kindergarten Graduation 

May 21   Thursday   Closing Chapel, 11:00 (last day/classes dismiss at 12:00 noon) 

May 22   Friday    Teacher Workday (all staff) 


